Precision Protection
The current rating of the
hydraulic-magnetic circuit break-
er is determined by the number
of wire turns in the load sens-
ing coil. By altering the number
of turns and the wire size,
Heinemann can provide a

For applications where equip-
ment may be exposed to dust
or moisture, protective boots
are available. Two styles are
available, one which protects
the breaker from splashing
water and another which seals
the panel opening.
To order the slip-on boot,
choose Catalog Number
006-10469 or for a panel
sealing version, purchase
Catalog Number 006-10528.
Standard Product Offering
CURRENT CATALOG NUMBER
0.25 A KD1-0R25
0.50 A KD1-0R50
0.75 A KD1-0R75
1.00 A KD1-1
1.50 A KD1-1R5
1.75 A KD1-1R75
2.00 A KD1-2
2.50 A KD1-2R5
3.00 A KD1-3
4.00 A KD1-4
5.00 A KD1-5
6.00 A KD1-6
7.00 A KD1-7
8.00 A KD1-8
9.00 A KD1-9
10.00 A KD1-10
15.00 A KD1-15
20.00 A KD1-20
Typical Dimensions
14 EATON CORPORATION Frame Information — KD Series
0.625
0.250